Hard Dog Race - Not Just Run 2020
HDR Not Just Run Individual - Results by gender

Individual Men
Rank Cat.R. Bib Name Info2 Finish
1 721 SZENTPETERI Andris Vasco Nero di Perlanera 'Zazu' 27:48
2 336  MACSAR Ferenc Suzy 29:46
3 607  BARANY Zoltin Turbé 31:09
4 331 LESI Zoltan Runy 31:37
5 155  GAL Zoltan Flash 32:11
6 140 FARKAS Tamas Lucky 33:56
7 728  TEMESI Viktor Balu 33:58
8 428  PETER Miklés Zoé 35:01
9 297 KOLAR Jan Brit od Cernych rytiti 37:11
10 122 DR. VARGA Gabor Maddox 37:38
11 549  TOTH-CSAK Mité Lupi 37:46
12 724  SZOTA Viktor Dominé 38:37
13 39 BARTA Janos Aliz 39:02
14 425  BOGNAR Zsolt Cappy 39:18
15 454  ROZSA Renité Mona 39:32
16 446 RADOSAI Mark Mogyi 39:36
17 21 BAKOS Kevin Sky 39:36
18 243 JUHASZ Krisztian Missy 39:41
19 667 HATVANI Barnabas Zottelbart Von Hetzeldorf Igor 39:52
20 608  RADONYI Péter Bambi 39:54
21 64 BOHN Andras Benedek Max 39:57
22 144  FEKETE Andras Trixie 40:03
23 670  HLADISEV Liszl6 Fidé6 40:20
24 513  SZELINGER Péter Ziggy 40:29
25 568  VARADI Zsolt Lola 41:03
26 545  TOTH Gabor Odin 41:14
27 540  TISLARICS Gyérgy Bodza 41:14
28 334  LUKACS-SOOS Adam Scamp Crowd Benson 41:16
29 631 BOSZ Gyorgy Guinness 41:55
30 737 VARGA Peter Jarvis 42:37
31 121  FENYVESI Kornél Pajti 43:11
32 35 BARCS Tamas Waffel 43:23
33 484  STEINER Dezsé Loki 43:36
34 162  GATTYAN Gibor Zeusz 43:36
35 106 DEMKO Gergely Schmoll-Kerti Quattro 44:06
36 250  KALLAI Imre Vatta 44:39
37 678  KEKESI Zoltian Ede Boomer 45:10
38 301  KONDICS Imre Rex 45:15
39 244  JUHASZ Laszlo Marci 45:20
40 527  SZOLNOKI Norbert Dorka 45:23
41 702 PARITTYA Ferenc Lara 45:57
42 471  SINKA Zétény Bojli 46:03
43 16 BAGO Istvan Bosco 46:18
44 693  MESZAROS Zoltin Aida 46:31
45 651 ELSAND Gyorgy Xéna 46:37
46 211  HONTI Dani Hedda 47:14
47 703 PECSI Gergé Ropi 47:34
48 628 BOKOR Andras Dorka 48:19
49 393  NOVAK Barnabis Lucky 48:37
50 621  BABICZKY Laszlo Nara 48:57
51 530  SZOKE Péter Bora 48:58
52 114  DONKA Péter FILA 49:07
53 732 TOTH Tamaés Mona 49:11
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Hard Dog Race - Not Just Run 2020
HDR Not Just Run Individual - Results by gender

Individual Men

Rank
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105

Cat.R.

Bib
742
305
648
51
109
736
403
486
559
143
432
470
130
286
712
663
449
726
605
629
487
720
692
539
195
669
696
396
262
330
85
231
640
633
309
516
609
452
129
131
81
159
284
12
416
509
690
719
276
662
711
72

Name
ZISZISZ Nikosz
KOVACS Csaba
DUBA David
BERNAT Adam
DIMENY Tamas
VARGA Ferenc
OROSZ Balazs
STUMMER Mité
UJVARI Zsolt
FEKECS Maté
PINTER Patrik
SINKA Dominik
EBERHARDT Richard
JURASEK Zoltian
SIMON Csaba
BATKA Miklés
REIDER Zsolt
TANKA Sandor
CSATHO Gibor
BOLF Zsolt Robert
SUDAR Liszl6
SZABO Zoltin
MARANYI Tamas
TIMON Norbert
HEGEDUS Szabolcs
HEVESI Szabolcs
NAGY Gellért
NOVAK Péter
KELLERMAYER Bernat
LENGYEL Péter
CSALAMI Krisztian
JAKAB Gy6z6
DEAK Andras
CSAMANGO Antal
KOVACS Sandor Csaba
SZENTE Géza
KELEMEN Zoltian
RETI Laszlé
EBERHARDT Patrik
EBERHARDT Tamaés

CZEIGERSCHMIDT Gébor

GASPARIK Janos
KISS Bilint

ARMOS Jozsef

PAPP Zoltan
SZEDLAK Istvan
MADARASZ Renité
SZABO Kristéf Laszlo
KIRCHNER Gabor Zsolt
BENCSIK Péter
SCHUBERT Henrik
BOTYANSZKI Adiam

Info2
Rudi
Bosco
Sky
Csinszka
Dimény Dorothy D.D
Milna
Luna
Abira Zathara
Marcipan
Ava
Mustar
Color
Charlie
Zara
Bo
Donna
Suzy
Emiko
Filké
Koppany
Majré
Eren
Fanta
Benji
Camp Nou IzaBella
Tina
Darcy
Gizi
Marvin
SZOTYI
Léna
Okami
Pogo
Fiige
Poseidon Elfmagic Galadriel
Amy
Cézar
Jackie
Diesel
Maya
Nati
Hektor
Bella
Pedro
Duncan
Bobi
Angie
Eren
Toretto
Nelson
Simba
Léna

Finish
49:15
50:14
50:40
50:49
50:53
51:09
51:14
51:14
51:52
51:52
52:06
52:32
52:37
52:53
52:55
53:39
53:51
53:58
54:03
54:35
55:02
55:25
55:28
56:29
56:52
57:10
57:53
59:19

1:00:00

1:00:24

1:02:24

1:02:25

1:03:19

1:03:45

1:05:19

1:05:23

1:05:33

1:09:41

1:09:50

1:09:50

1:11:02

1:11:53

1:13:28

1:13:28

1:13:28

1:13:30

1:14:57

1:16:48

1:17:40

1:17:43

1:22:22

1:26:10
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Hard Dog Race - Not Just Run 2020
HDR Not Just Run Individual - Results by gender

Individual Women

Rank Cat.R. Bib Name Info2 Finish
1 603  BOR SZEIFERT Adrienn Grafit 33:08
2 506 KORMOS-SZAMAY Judit Vicky 33:48
3 547  TOTH Viktéria Bagira 34:06
4 593  WALKO Andrea Fléra 36:36
5 653 ERNEI Eszter Sammy 37:09
6 654  FANCSALI Niki Lujza 39:23
7 29 BALOGH Piroska Boglya 39:25
8 275  KIRALYNE BARKOCZI Emese Wixtra Sun On Sunday - Tami 39:35
9 447  RADOSAI-TOTH Miria Korte 39:37
10 550  TOTHNE ALIQUANDER Eszter Froces 40:12
11 604  CSASZNEK Orsolya Grafit 40:47
12 198  HELYES-NIX Anita Szikra 40:54
13 278 KIS Katalin Korte 40:57
14 622  BALLA Viktoéria Csirip 41:56
15 505  SZALCZER Katalin Sammy 42:12
16 89 CSEH Mirella Zéné 42:23
17 709  SANDOR Melinda Harmat 42:27
18 529  SZOKE Jazmin Pajkos 42:35
19 646 DR. PAROS Alexandra Luna 42:39

20 45 CSEPI Gabriella Samu 42:56
21 288  KISS Zséfia Rozi 43:32
22 464  SEBOK Réka Nisha 44:13
23 625 BARTA Maria Duncansby Spotted Isy - Hektor 44:54
24 650  EISAM ELDEEN Semira Kyra 45:01
25 499  SZABO Elina Arwen 45:04
26 680  KERENYI Krisztina Léon 45:26
27 295 KOKAY Luca Zazu 45:36
28 649  EDELMANN-GABRIS Noémi Kén 45:50
29 666  GYURISNE HOFFER Fanni Luisa 45:50
30 682  KORPAS RITA RIO 45:51
31 220 HORVATH Viktéria Szamba 45:52
32 344  MAROSVOLGYI Noémi Dustin 45:53
33 105 DEMETER Krisztina Csilla Majom 46:02
34 698  NEMETH Natilia Tristan 46:06
35 581  VERES Ménika Dudler 46:09
36 229  ILLIKMANN-NE FEHER Adrienn Rozi 46:12
37 664  GYENES Ildiké MAX 46:17
38 713 SIMON Gabriella Mangé 46:26
39 457 ARANY Cintia Disney 46:28
40 595  WURTCZINGER Vivien Dakota 46:30
41 176 GRUBER Agnes Tapai Tekerg Erces 46:42
42 657 FERENCZ Fanni Regina Eben 46:48
43 635  CSIMA Melinda Bodri 47:05
44 583  VESZELY Judit Puding 47:06
45 641 DERDAK Noéra Pacsi 47:11
46 638 DANYI Alexandra Conor 47:24
47 273  KIFFERNE ENDES Aniké Bonnie 47:40
48 239  JELICS Agnes Quick 47:41
49 293  KOCSIS-GAL Erika Ropi 48:04
50 647  DRUBITS Kira Kajla 48:04
51 718  SZABO Bettina Andra 48:08
52 730 TOMA Izabella Nagyszorosi Vadasz Blanka 48:08
53 708  REPASSY Nora Betyér 48:13
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Hard Dog Race - Not Just Run 2020
HDR Not Just Run Individual - Results by gender

Individual Women

Rank Bib Name Info2 Finish
54 92 CSONGOR Judit Nala 48:29
55 137  FARAGO Timea Zeusz 48:38
56 612 NEMETH Anna Lana 48:52
57 645  DR. JANOSI Kinga Vilmos 49:03
58 8 ANCSIN Gabriella Rozi 49:12
59 733 TOTH Bernadett Zsizsik Chili 49:12
60 620 APRO Fruzsina Irina 49:16
61 472 SIPOS Piroska Stella 49:27
62 346 MARTON-KOVACS Déra Démper 49:30
63 429  PETROHAI Orsolya Di6 49:36
64 424  PELI Patricia Mazli 49:53
65 414  PAPP Déra Pipacs 50:07
66 512  SZEKELY Vilté Siici 50:10
67 281 KISS Agnes Roomlee 50:13
68 61 BODO Mariann Zelda 50:14
69 699 ONODY KISS Annamaria Pusztai Pandur Rizling "Indiana" 50:18
70 524 SZIN Bianka Zara 50:24
71 430  PIKO Orsolya Dexter 50:28
72 151 FUZESI Hajnalka Lakeside Fellow Especially Eyeline “Icey” 50:30
73 569  VARGA Anita Briné 51:07
74 706  PURZSA Aletta Bambi 51:11
75 600  ZOLTANKA Bettina Loki 51:14
76 463  SCHULCZ Anett Rasha 51:22
77 255 KARSAI-NAGY Gabriella McPotter's Creek's Pendragon 51:24
78 95 CSORBA Néra Domén 51:43
79 349  MATA-ISZALY Kinga Tiicsok 51:56
80 610  BOGNAR Anna Floppy 52:07
81 704 PETO Orsi Arthur Watson 52:19
82 715 STEITZ Adelina Bailey 52:32
83 225  VARVOLGYI Viktéria Ozzy 52:45
84 70 BOROS Eva Matraszépe Lady Carneval "Kavics" 52:51
85 10 ANDRASI Melinda Hyuk 52:59
86 266  KERENYI Katalin Churchill 53:02
87 611  MONI Katalin Tar6é 53:18
88 313  KOZMA Hetti Siiti 53:32
89 734  TOTH Gréta Dorka 53:50
90 147  FENYVESINE FARKAS Katalin ZOE 53:54
91 658  FONYODI Noémi Trixi 54:11
92 84 CSAKY Katalin Bohéc 54:24
93 183 GYORFFY Zsuzsanna Lavina 54:31
94 98 DANCSECS Nikolett Arti 54:42
95 199 HERCZEG Barbara Vacak 55:02
96 518  SZERDAHELYI Zita Luca 55:02
97 517 SZERDAHELYI Rita Szofi 55:02
98 242 JOZSA Rita Indra 55:03
99 606 KONYA Kata Mogyor6 55:09
100 113  DOMJAN Ménika Szotyi 55:14
101 519  SZEREMLEI Ibolya Lulu 55:21
102 405  PAJOR Andrea Siiki 55:26
103 675 KALMAN Kata Zokni 55:54
104 7 AMENT Orsolya Szeder 55:55
105 260  KAUNITZ Lili Panka 55:58
106 552  TOKEI Timea Deni 56:20
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Hard Dog Race - Not Just Run 2020

HDR Not Just Run Individual - Results by gender

Individual Women

Rank
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Cat.R.

Bib
659
132
370
665
522
585
213
475
223
435
691
230
402
356
689
27
264
265
495
347
316
644
232
77
202
686
99
729
584
394
468
514
80
332
467
436
47
714
637
125
731
102
473
558
351
520
655
688
623
96
200
108
153

Name
FRIEDL-CSAK Petra
ELEFANTI Bernadett
MOTTEL VIKTORNE Andrea
GYENESE Katalin
SZILAGYI Déra
VIRAG Etelka
HORPACSI Zsanett
SISOLAKOVA Eva
HULENYI Réka
POLGAR Krisztina
MAGACS Melinda
IVANOVA Csilla
ORBAN Eniké
MESZAROS Kitti
LESTAK Veronika
BALOGH Amanda
KEMPA-TOTH Angéla
KEMPA Zsofia Eszter
SZABO Aniké
MARTONNE KOVACS Szilvia
KOSZEGI Déra
DR. BONCSER-BEKESI Fruzsina
JAKAB Orsolya
BUDALI Alexandra Patricia
HERR Vanda
KUZMOS Kinga Andrea
DANNE CZUPPON Katalin
TOBIASNE DR. DENES Angéla
FEHER Nikoletta
NOVAK Eszter
SIKLOSI Lotti
SZEMES Zsanett
CZEGLEDI Anna
LEVAI Déra
SIKLODI-POP Ildiké
POLGAR Krisztina
BENEI Brigitta
SLEZAK Anita Daniella
DAKO Bianka
DUBOCZKI Eva
MOLNAR Ildiké
DEAK-FARKAS Kitti
SIPOS-SZABO TUNDE
UDVARHELYI Alexandra
MAURER Edit
SZIGETI Anna
FECSKO Anna
LEDNICZKY Eva
BANYAI Inez
CSORDASNE HORVATH Ménika
HERNADI Noémi
DEZSO Dalma
BAGI Fruzsina

Info2
Josag
Krampusz
Bessy
Koda
Fiby
Kraft
Szofi
Anicka
Mazsi
Leila
Lexy
Maijlo
Hanga
Hetty
Max
Démon
Pirula
Moha
Luca
Zara
Demoéna
Lucky For You Mango "Maxi"
Bella
Zsdlya
Rony
Olivér
Puncs
Hopihe
Lando Happy Roguefu
Sobri
Bodza
Odin
Mano
Bogar
Samy
Lizy
Hera
Crutchie
Mex
Lili
Donna
Mike
Molly
Madilyn
Mese
Pippi
Teo
Merlin's Magic

Korosparti Mennydorgd Villam

Alex
Ayano
Loki
Pengé

Finish
56:23
56:23
56:28
56:29
56:29
56:29
56:45
56:46
56:47
56:52
56:53
57:00
57:06
57:08
57:11
57:12
57:13
57:14
57:14
57:16
57:40
57:44
57:53
58:00
58:19
58:30
58:31
59:09
59:17
59:19
59:20
59:21
59:29
59:35
59:49
59:54

1:00:02
1:00:04
1:01:05
1:01:20
1:01:20
1:01:30
1:01:38

1:01:44

1:01:53

1:01:55

1:01:57

1:02:13

1:02:16
1:02:17
1:02:27
1:02:36
1:02:43
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Hard Dog Race - Not Just Run 2020

HDR Not Just Run Individual - Results by gender

Individual Women

Rank
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Cat.R.

Bib
91
415
673
411
111
112
381
634
722
201
497
117
661
502
277
100
544
157
36
705
542
94
118
136
268
181
210
90
303
679
723
67
34
245
22
684
741
694
53
534
521
280
282
735
632
375
76
601
68
252
160
701
274

Name
ERDOS Zsuzsa
PAPP Viktoria
HUSZAR Orsolya
PALKO Mercédesz
DOLANYI Hanna
DOLANYI Henrietta
NEBL Bernadett
CSAMANGONE DR. VEGH Beita
SZILAGYI Kinga Anett
HERNADI Noémi
SZABO Dominika
DR BOGNAR Barbara
GAL Kata
SZABO Judit Fruzsina
KIRINOVITS Barbara
DARABOS Krisztina
TOTH Eniké
GALAT Eniké
BARNA Brigitta
PETRUCH Andrea
SCHADI Ménika
CSORBA Nora
DR. BODOR Katalin
SZENTIRMAI Henriett
KERTESZ Aniké
GYENES Alexandra
HODONICKI Zsuzsanna
CSEKE Lili
KOROKNAI Noémi
KENYERES Annamaria
SZOKA Zoltanné
BOKSAI Daniella
BARANYI Andrea
JUHASZ Nikoletta
BAKSA Zsuzsanna
KOVACS Nikolett
WEIMANN Szilvia
MOLNAR Eszter.
BEZNOSZKA Bianka
TAKACS Henrietta
SZIGETI Szandra
KISS Eva
KISS Andrea
TOTH Zséfia
CZENE Csilla
NAGY Judit
BUCZKONE FEHER Rita
ZSADANYI Veronika
BOLDIZSAR Anna
KARASZ Déra
GASPARIK Lilla
PAPP Nikolett
KIRALY Eszter

Info2
Babszem
Perke
Boogie
Edy
Mika
Zserbo
Dexter Diva Noire
Potyi
Xéna
Ayano
Molly
Medox
Luna
Flexi
Miizli
Luna
Zelakozia Nina Ricci
Pixie
Ming
Jazz
Pésteleki-Fiirkész Franci
Csinszka
Dante
Freyja
Mazli
Maja
Joker
Bruce
Szelli
Rex
Yara
Joey
Bellarose
Zorr6 2009
Milka
Tsoky
Kicsi
Molly
Szofi
Nadja
Blackie
Kicsi
Turbo
Drazsé
Csoki
Mézi
Lucy
Lucy
Gombi
Mogyord
Betyar
Harley Davidson
Honey

Finish
1:02:51
1:02:52
1:02:59
1:03:17
1:03:29
1:03:29
1:03:44
1:03:45
1:04:19
1:04:21
1:04:36
1:04:47
1:04:50
1:05:09
1:05:19
1:05:24
1:05:38
1:05:45
1:05:57
1:06:02
1:06:15
1:06:43
1:06:46
1:06:59
1:07:01
1:07:18
1:07:24
1:07:25
1:07:34
1:07:51
1:07:59
1:08:06
1:08:08
1:08:08
1:08:26
1:08:29
1:08:33
1:08:44
1:08:45
1:08:45
1:08:57
1:08:58
1:09:11
1:09:16
1:09:20
1:10:32
1:10:34
1:11:00
1:11:02
1:11:55
1:11:56
1:13:22
1:13:27
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Hard Dog Race - Not Just Run 2020
HDR Not Just Run Individual - Results by gender

Individual Women

Rank Cat.R. Bib Name Info2 Finish
213 624  BARANYAI Hédi Bobi 1:13:42
214 342 MAROSI Nora Ginger 1:13:43
215 391 NEPP Angéla Cloé 1:13:43
216 639  DAVID Zsuzsa Zsofia Brill 1:13:43
217 204  HIGL Nikolett Klaudia Mia 1:13:47
218 269  KERTESZ Csilla Marta Tasli 1:14:13
219 178  GUBA Viktéria Frida 1:14:54
220 367 MADARASZNE MOLNAR Vivien Csopi 1:14:58
221 727 TARNOKI Linda Zseton 1:15:09
222 180  GULYAS Szilvia Yudzsin 1:15:32
223 120 DR. PELEY Agnes Samu 1:15:51
224 219  HORVATH Timea Grace 1:15:51
225 279  KISJUHASZ Kitti Liza 1:16:04
226 685 KOVACSNE WEIZER Csilla Emma 1:16:15
227 270 KESZTYUS Alexandra Mirko 1:16:44
228 482 SPIEGEL Eszter Marci 1:16:50
229 194  HEGEDUS Agnes Szabina Delko 1:17:41
230 627  BENCSIKNE Erika Eby 1:17:42
231 174 GROZ Bettina Kira 1:18:18
232 13 ARVAI KATALIN TAPPANCS 1:20:07
233 395 NOVAK Mercédesz Muki 1:20:31
234 315  KORNYEI Anita Happy 1:21:27
235 196  HEGYI Agnes Tadé 1:22:04
236 652  EPERJESI Lilla Ménika Kira 1:22:23
237 459 SAS Kinga Darius 1:24:55
238 515  SZENDRO Jiilia Zsorzsi 1:26:11
239 489  SZABO KRISZTINA FANNI 1:26:23
240 725  SZOLLOSI Irén Suzy 1:32:07
241 378 NAGY Veronika HAppy 1:32:43
242 386 LEPSENYI Timea J.J Aisha Of Hungarian Working Dog 1:33:22
243 571  VARGA Erika Bodza 1:33:39
244 214 HORVATH Henrietta Daisy 1:36:00
245 426  PESTI-SCHUCHARDT Adrienn Muki 1:45:18
246 184  GYURKOVICS Glenda Arnyék 1:47:00
247 78 BUS Szilvia Jenny 3:36:43
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